St. Dominic FastLane Super Cup

Varsity Soccer Tournament
8/29-9/2/2017

First Team Listed will be the home team and wear their White kits.

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
6:30pm

Grass Field #6
Grass Field #7
Stadium
Stadium

Thursday, August 31, 2017

4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
6:30pm

Grass Field #6
Grass Field #7
Stadium
Stadium

Saturday, September 2, 2017

9:00am
11:00am
1:00pm
3:00pm

Stadium
Stadium
Stadium
Stadium

Pool A

Ft. Zumwalt West
Priory
Washington
Vianney

Pool B

Oakville

Ft. Zumwalt East
Holt

St. Dominic

Ft. Zumwalt East
St.Dominic
Vianney
Washington

Ft. Zumwalt West
Priory

Ft. Zumwalt East
Oakville

Holt

Vianney

Ft. Zumwalt West
St. Dominic

Game 1

Game 1
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Game 2

Oakville

Holt

Priory

Ft. Zumwalt West

Vianney
Washington
St. Dominic
Holt

Ft. Zumwalt East
Washington
Priory

Oakville

Game 3 Total

Game 2

Game 3 Total
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