St. Dominic FastLane Super Cup

Varsity Soccer Tournament

8/29-9/2/2017

First Team Listed will be the home team and wear their White kits.

Tuesday,	August 29, 2017					
4:30pm	Grass Field #6	Ft. Zumwalt East	V	Oakville		
4:30pm	Grass Field #7	St.Dominic	V	Holt		
4:30pm	Stadium	Vianney	V	Priory		
6:30pm	Stadium	Washington	V	Ft. Zumwalt We	st	
Thursday, August 31, 2017						
4:30pm	Grass Field #6	Ft. Zumwalt West	V	Vianney		
4:30pm	Grass Field #7	Priory	V	Washington		
4:30pm	Stadium	Ft. Zumwalt East	V	St. Dominic		
6:30pm	Stadium	Oakville	V	Holt		
Saturday, September 2, 2017						
9:00am	Stadium	Holt	V	Ft. Zumwalt East	t	
11:00am	Stadium	Vianney	V	Washington		
1:00pm	Stadium	Ft. Zumwalt West	V	Priory		
3:00pm	Stadium	St. Dominic	V	Oakville		
	Do al A	C 1	C 2	C 2	* -4-1	
	<u>Pool A</u> Ft. Zumwalt West	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	<u>Total</u>	_
						0
	Priory					0
	Washington					0
	Vianney					0
	Pool B	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Total	
	Oakville	Oaille I	Gaille L	Gaine 3	TULAI	0
	Ft. Zumwalt East					0
						0
	Holt					0
	St. Dominic					0